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Sommario/riassunto The main focus of the book is the advances in telecommunications
modeling, policy, and technology. In particular, several chapters of the
book deal with low-level network layers and present issues in optical
communication technology and optical networks, including the
deployment of optical hardware devices and the design of optical
network architecture. Wireless networking is also covered, with a focus
on WiFi and WiMAX technologies. The book also contains chapters that
deal with transport issues, and namely protocols and policies for
efficient and guaranteed transmission characteristics while transferring
demanding data applications such as video. Finally, the book includes
chapters that focus on the delivery of applications through common
telecommunication channels such as the earth atmosphere. This book
is useful for researchers working in the telecommunications field, in
order to read a compact gathering of some of the latest efforts in
related areas. It is also useful for educators that wish to get an up-to-
date glimpse of telecommunications research and present it in an easily
understandable and concise way. It is finally suitable for the engineers
and other interested people that would benefit from an overview of
ideas, experiments, algorithms and techniques that are presented
throughout the book.
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In his recent films -- Unforgiven, Mystic River , and Million Dollar Baby
-- Clint Eastwood has revealed himself as a greater figure than
moviegoers had imagined him to be.While he has been an exceptionally
successful actor, creating iconic characters in two genres, Western and
detective films, as a director, his recent films have reached a.
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